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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

26-340          0020 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 4247] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-341          0034 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-343          0037 MV ACCIDENT - P I Court Complaint    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 5171] SCOTT HILL BLVD

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    LMD1 CML1 SMC JRL1

         Fire Unit:    SQUAD1-Brush-Squad 1

    Manned By ID's:    DLK1 DML JTR

         Fire Unit:    LAD1-Aerial-Ladder 1

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-58-IN

       Refer To Accident:      26-9-AC

        Refer To Summons:      26-9-AR

           Summons:    PREVE, CHRISTOPHER EDUARDO       

           Address:    10 ANDREW ST   BELLINGHAM, MA

               Age:    18

           Charges:    NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE

26-342          0038 Medical Medical Transport    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13254] PULASKI BLVD

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA KGG TJH DPD SJG

         Fire Unit:    BRUSH2-Brush-Brush 2

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

         Fire Unit:    LAD1-Aerial-Ladder 1

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-57-IN

26-344          0108 OPEN DOOR Spoken To    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13732] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-345          0116 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11804] HIXON ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS JKL1 MAN1 CJV

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    LMD1 CML1 SMC JRL1

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-59-IN

26-346          0137 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

          Location:    [BEL 933] LAKE HIAWATHA NEIGHBORHOOD

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-347          0157 TRAFFIC CONTROL Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13737] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-348          0245 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11549] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell
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26-349          0303 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12740] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-350          0310 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13678] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-351          0317 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    MANN ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-352          0414 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    HIGH ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-353          0425 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 4247] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-354          0431 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11580] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-355          0432 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1673] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-356          0445 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2234] CROSS ST

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-357          0450 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12086] LAKE ST

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-358          0458 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1499] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-359          0459 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11525] HARPIN ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-360          0537 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2225] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-361          0553 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2306] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-362          0553 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    FARM ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-363          0605 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro
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  Location/Address:    [BEL 13829] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-364          0615 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

          Location:    [BEL 912] WETHERSFIELD NEIGHBORHOOD

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-365          0619 MV OPERATION Gone on Arrival    

  Location/Address:    HIGH ST + NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-366          0755 DISABLED MV Assisted Party    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12443] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

              Unit:    424  Detective Edward J Henderson

26-368          0848 MV ACCIDENT Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Steven D Hole

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13350] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

26-370          0928 MV STOP Spoken To    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11602] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    402  Sergeant Amy C Kirby

26-371          0931 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11600] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-373          0944 WELL BEING CHECK Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12405] MARION RD

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

              Unit:    402  Sergeant Amy C Kirby

26-372          0945 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    HARTFORD AVE + VILLAGE LN

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-374          0947 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Assisted Party    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13746] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

26-375          0952 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12405] MARION RD

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA

   Original Call #:    26-373

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-60-IN

26-376          1016 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11620] HARTFORD AVE

         Fire Unit:    ENG2-Pumper-Engine 2

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    LMD1 DLK1 MAN1

         Fire Unit:    SQUAD1-Brush-Squad 1

    Manned By ID's:    MAL1 DLK1

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-61-IN

26-377          1027 MV ACCIDENT - P I Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    BLACKSTONE ST + MECHANIC ST

         Fire Unit:    LAD1-Aerial-Ladder 1

              Unit:    402  Sergeant Amy C Kirby

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn
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       Refer To Accident:      26-10-AC

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-62-IN

26-378          1046 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11763] HIGH ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-379          1054 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2152] SOUTH MAPLE ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-380          1056 MV STOP Warning    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13840] SOUTH MAPLE ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-382          1203 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

  Location/Address:    [BEL 659] CROSS ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-383          1259 PUBLIC ASSIST Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Steven D Hole

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13857] SPRING ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

26-384          1318 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12516] MENDON ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-385          1354 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1499] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-386          1436 Medical Mutual Aid Given Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [WR] SUMMIT CIR

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    LMD1 DLK1 MAN1

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-63-IN

26-387          1445 SHOPLIFTING Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11601] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-388          1617 LARCENY / FORGERY / FRAUD Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11602] HARTFORD AVE

26-391          1632 MISCELLANEOUS Court Complaint    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13673] SIOUX CIR

              Unit:    411  Patrol Officer Nicholas J Dulchinos

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

        Refer To Summons:      26-11-AR

           Summons:    COURTNEY, RACHEL A       

           Address:    3 SIOUX CIR   BELLINGHAM, MA

               Age:    35

           Charges:    LARCENY OVER $1200

                       RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY -$1200

                       SHOPLIFTING BY CONCEALING MDSE, 2ND OFF.

26-389          1633 MV ACCIDENT Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Julia A Fontana

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3726] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Julia A Fontana

       Refer To Accident:      26-11-AC
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26-390          1635 MV ACCIDENT Gone on Arrival    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11178] ELM ST

              Unit:    413  Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

26-392          1720 Medical Mutual Aid Given Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [WON] CASS AVE

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    LMD1 DLK1 MAN1

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-64-IN

26-393          1828 MV OPERATION Spoken To    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + OAK ST

              Unit:    412  Patrol Officer Nicholas J Dulchinos

              Unit:    413  Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

26-394          2018 911 ABANDONED - HANG UP Spoken To    

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    413  Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Julia A Fontana

26-395          2044 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Nicholas J Dulchinos

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11600] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    412  Patrol Officer Nicholas J Dulchinos

26-396          2124 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    413  Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

26-397          2141 PARKING VIOLATION Citation Issued    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11602] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    412  Patrol Officer Nicholas J Dulchinos

26-398          2153 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Julia A Fontana

  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Julia A Fontana

26-400          2349 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3428] NORTH MAIN ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-65-IN


